
1 Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 ST2 248.14 249.17 246.11 743.42

2 Agostinho N. P. S. Santana 16002 ST2 243.04 246.13 248.12 737.29

3 António Paulo Duque Fonseca 14534 ST2 244.09 244.09 244.04 732.22

4 Wiro J. H. M. Bakker 14596 ST2 245.10 247.09 240.02 732.21

5 Rui M. F. Rodrigues 11668 AF 243.08 243.07 245.09 731.24

6 Isabel M. B. C. L. M. André 10289 CPTPP 243.06 242.03 246.12 731.21

7 António M. F. Antunes 10 ST2 245.12 236.07 247.09 728.28

8 Hugo M. M. G. Valdeira 13877 ST2 244.12 237.10 245.09 726.31

9 Luis Manuel Branco de Brito 16120 CPTPP 196.01 236.04 224.02 656.07

1 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 248.13 249.11 247.14 744.38

2 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 247.15 247.09 249.11 743.35

3 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 245.09 247.12 250.15 742.36

4 Leonor M. P. M. Pereira 15398 CPTPP 244.12 246.09 249.14 739.35

5 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 CPTPP 244.08 241.08 243.08 728.24

6 Yohani Jair Morais Santana 16803 ST2 243.07 243.11 198.09 684.27

1 Ricardo R. L. d. O. Serápio 13889 ST2 250.19 249.19 250.19 749.57

2 José António Batista da Cruz 15139 GCP 250.12 249.13 249.14 748.39

3 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 CPTPP 247.15 249.14 248.09 744.38

4 José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 GDRUR 243.05 246.11 249.11 738.27

5 Gerardus R. M. v. Veen 15615 CTP 249.15 243.10 244.11 736.36

6 Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 CPTPP 243.08 239.03 246.09 728.20

7 António J. R. S. Rísio 10653 CPTPP 237.07 241.09 245.09 723.25

8 Pedro F. C. G. Cabrito 286 GCP 233.05 233.03 238.04 704.12

9 César Branco de Carvalho * 16985 ST2 214.02 223.03 220.05 657.10

* -2pt

1 Sociedade de Tiro Nº 2 - A 743.042 742.036 749.057 2234.135

2 Clube Português de Tiro Prático e de Precisão - A 731.021 744.038 744.038 2219.097

3 Clube Português de Tiro Prático e de Precisão - B 656.007 743.035 728.020 2127.062

4 Sociedade de Tiro Nº 2 - B 737.029 684.027 657.010 2078.066
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1 Ricardo R. L. d. O. Serápio 13889 ST2 250.19 249.19 250.19 749.57

2 José António Batista da Cruz 15139 GCP 250.12 249.13 249.14 748.39

3 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 CPTPP 247.15 249.14 248.09 744.38

4 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 248.13 249.11 247.14 744.38

5 Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 ST2 248.14 249.17 246.11 743.42

6 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 247.15 247.09 249.11 743.35

7 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 245.09 247.12 250.15 742.36

8 Leonor M. P. M. Pereira 15398 CPTPP 244.12 246.09 249.14 739.35

9 José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 GDRUR 243.05 246.11 249.11 738.27

10 Agostinho N. P. S. Santana 16002 ST2 243.04 246.13 248.12 737.29

11 Gerardus R. M. v. Veen 15615 CTP 249.15 243.10 244.11 736.36

12 António Paulo Duque Fonseca 14534 ST2 244.09 244.09 244.04 732.22

13 Wiro J. H. M. Bakker 14596 ST2 245.10 247.09 240.02 732.21

14 Rui M. F. Rodrigues 11668 AF 243.08 243.07 245.09 731.24

15 Isabel M. B. C. L. M. André 10289 CPTPP 243.06 242.03 246.12 731.21

16 António M. F. Antunes 10 ST2 245.12 236.07 247.09 728.28

17 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 CPTPP 244.08 241.08 243.08 728.24

18 Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 CPTPP 243.08 239.03 246.09 728.20

19 Hugo M. M. G. Valdeira 13877 ST2 244.12 237.10 245.09 726.31

20 António J. R. S. Rísio 10653 CPTPP 237.07 241.09 245.09 723.25

21 Pedro F. C. G. Cabrito 286 GCP 233.05 233.03 238.04 704.12

22 Yohani Jair Morais Santana 16803 ST2 243.07 243.11 198.09 684.27

23 César Branco de Carvalho * 16985 ST2 214.02 223.03 220.05 657.10

24 Luis Manuel Branco de Brito 16120 CPTPP 196.01 236.04 224.02 656.07

* -2 pts
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